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Currently we are open:

Saturday from 10am to 12.00pm
Tuesday from 12.00 noon to 4.00pm

NATIONAL
LOTTERY FUNDED

Ochiltree Community Hub registered Charity No. SC045152

Ochiltree Community
Hub
Coffee Shop

Ochiltree
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Cafetiere Coffee

Decaf Cafetiere Coffee

Instant Coffee

Decaf Instant Coffee
Latte Coffee or Cappuccino

Pot of Tea
Decaf Tea
Mug of Tea

Fruit Tea/Green Tea
Hot Chocolate with Mallows/Cream

Fruit Drinks
Fanta

Irn Bru

Coke

Diet Coke

7 Up

Orange Juice
Bottled Water

Toasted Teacake
Cheese Toastie
Beans on Toast

Buttered Roll

Tattie Scones

£1.10
£1.10
85p
90p
£1.00
85p
90p
85p
90p
£1.20
50p
80p
80p
80p
80p
80p
80p
40p

80p
£1.20
£1.20

25p

45p

Cake of the Day

Carrot cake Tray Bake

Brownies

Millionaires shortbread

Fruit Loaf

Lemon Drizzle Loaf

Also mix of other bakery items (see counter)

Apple pie

Apple pie with Cream or Ice cream

Dairy Ice Cream (Dish)

Cone (Vanilla or Chocolate)

Toasted Waffle with maple syrup

Toasted Waffle with Ice Cream & Maple Syrup
Roll and Bacon

Roll and Slice Sausage

Roll with Bacon & Sausage

Jacket Potato and butter
Jacket Potato with cheese/or beans/coleslaw
Jacket Potato cheese and beans

Toasted Panini Ham and Cheese

Toasted Panini Cheese

Soup (Tomato/Scotch Broth/Pea & Ham)

Small Cheese Pizza
Small Cheese Pizza and Chips

(please note: prices for some canned/bottled drinks can be subject to change depending on available promotions)

£1.40
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.15
£1.15
various

£1.30
£1.70
£1.20
90p
£1.10
£1.50
£2.00
£1.80
£2.50
£1.20
£1.60
£2.00
£1.60
£1.30
£1.10

£1.10
£1.90
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