Currently we are open:

Saturday from 10am to 12.00pm Tuesday from 12.00 noon to 4.00pm



Ochiltree Community Hub registered Charity No. SC045152

Ochiltree Community Hub Coffee Shop



MENU





MENU

Cafetiere Coffee	£1.10	Cake of the Day	£1.40
Decaf Cafetiere Coffee	£1.10	Carrot cake Tray Bake	£1.30
Instant Coffee	85p	Brownies	£1.30
Decaf Instant Coffee	90p	Millionaires shortbread	£1.30
Latte Coffee or Cappuccino	£1.00	Fruit Loaf	£1.15
Pot of Tea	85p	Lemon Drizzle Loaf	£1.15
Decaf Tea	90p	Also mix of other bakery items (see counter)	various
Mug of Tea	85p		
Fruit Tea/Green Tea	90p	Apple pie	£1.30
Hot Chocolate with Mallows/Cream	£1.20	Apple pie with Cream or Ice cream	£1.70
Fruit Drinks	50p	Dairy Ice Cream (Dish)	£1.20
Fanta	80p	Cone (Vanilla or Chocolate)	90p
Irn Bru	80p	Toasted Waffle with maple syrup	£1.10
Coke	80p	Toasted Waffle with Ice Cream & Maple Syrup	£1.50
Diet Coke	80p	Roll and Bacon	£2.00
7 Up	80p	Roll and Slice Sausage	£1.80
Orange Juice	80p	Roll with Bacon & Sausage	£2.50
Bottled Water	40p	Jacket Potato and butter	£1.20
		Jacket Potato with cheese/or beans/coleslaw	£1.60
		Jacket Potato cheese and beans	£2.00
Toasted Teacake	80p	Toasted Panini Ham and Cheese	£1.60
Cheese Toastie	£1.20	Toasted Panini Cheese	£1.30
Beans on Toast	£1.20	Soup (Tomato/Scotch Broth/Pea & Ham)	£1.10
		Small Cheese Pizza	£1.10
Buttered Roll	25p	Small Cheese Pizza and Chips	£1.90

(please note: prices for some canned/bottled drinks can be subject to change depending on available promotions)

45p

Tattie Scones